PACSystems RX3i I/O
00813-0100-0135
PACSystemsTM RX3i I/O
Providing High Performance and Advanced Diagnostics
Data Sheet
May 2020
The PACSystems RX3i family provides advanced
diagnostics and high performance I/O.  With a

Level of
Diagnostics Good Better Best Better Good Best Best
Ordering Information
Part Number* Description
Power Supplies
IC695PSA040 Power Supply 120/240 Vac 125Vdc 40W
IC695PSD040 Power Supply 24Vdc 40W
IC695PSD140 Power Supply 24Vdc 40W Multi-purpose
IC695PSA140 Power Supply 120/240 Vac 125Vdc 40W Multi-Purpose
IC694PWR321 Power Supply 120/240 Vac 125Vdc 30W Serial Expansion
IC694PWR330 Power Supply 120/240 Vac 125Vdc 30W High Capacity Serial Expansion
IC694PWR331 Power Supply 24Vdc 30W High Capacity Serial Expansion
Discrete Input Modules
IC694ACC300 Input Simulator Module
IC694MDL230 Input 120 Vac 8-Pt Isolated
IC694MDL231 Input 240 Vac 8-Pt Isolated
IC694MDL240 Input 120 Vac 16-Pt
PACSystems RX3i I/OMay 2020
4www.Emerson.com
IC694MDL241 Input 24Vac 16-Pt
IC694MDL250 Input 120 Vac 16-Pt Isolated
IC694MDL260 Input 120 Vac 32-Pt Grouped
IC694MDL632 Input 125Vdc 8-Pt Pos/Neg Logic
IC694MDL634 Input 24Vdc 8-Pt Pos/Neg Logic
IC694MDL635 Input 125Vdc 16-Pt Pos/Neg Logic
IC694MDL645 Input 24Vdc 16-Pt Pos/Neg Logic
IC694MDL646 Input 24Vdc 16-Pt Pos/Neg Fast
IC694MDL648 Input 48Vdc 16-Pt Pos/Neg Logic, 1ms filter
IC694MDL654 Input 5/12Vdc (TTL) 32-Pt Pos/Neg
IC694MDL655 Input 24Vdc 32-Pt Pos/Neg
IC694MDL658 Input 48Vdc 32-Pt Pos/Neg Logic
IC694MDL660 Input 24Vdc 32-Pt High-Density
IC695MDL664 Input 24Vdc, 16-Pt, Pos Logic
Discrete Output Modules
IC694MDL310 Output 120 Vac 0.5A 12-Pt
IC694MDL330 Output 120/240 Vac 2A 8-Pt
IC694MDL340 Output 120 Vac 0.5A 16-Pt
IC694MDL350 Output 120/240 Vac Isolated 16-Pt
IC694MDL390 Output 120/240 Vac 2A 5-Pt Isolated
IC694MDL730 Output 12/24Vdc 2A 8-Pt Positive Logic
IC694MDL732 Output 12/24Vdc 0.5A 8-Pt Positive Logic
IC694MDL734 Output 125Vdc 1A 6-Pt Isolated Pos/Neg
IC694MDL740 Output 12/24Vdc 0.5A 16-Pt Positive Logic
IC694MDL741 Output 12/24Vdc 0.5A 16-Pt Negative Logic
IC694MDL742 Output 12/24Vdc 1A 16-Pt Positive Logic ESCP
IC694MDL752 Output 5/24Vdc (TTL) 0.5A 32-Pt Negative Logic
IC694MDL753 Output 12/24Vdc 0.5A 32-Pt Positive Logic
IC694MDL754 Output 24Vdc 32-Pt High-Density
IC694MDL758 Output 12/24Vdc 0.5A 32-Pt Positive Logic with ESCP per group
IC695MDL765 Output 2 Amp 16-Pt Positive Logic
IC694MDL916 Output 4 Amp 16-Pt Relay
IC694MDL930 Output Relay N.O. 4 A 8-Pt Isolated
IC694MDL931 Output Relay N.C. and Form C 3 A 8-Pt Isolated
IC694MDL940 Output Relay N.O. 2 A 16-Pt
PACSystems RX3i I/O May 2020
Discrete Mixed Modules
IC694APU300 High-Speed Counter Module
IC694APU305 Special I/O Processor
IC695HSC304 High-Speed Counter Module, 1.5MHz, 8 Inputs, 7 Outputs
IC695HSC308 High-Speed Counter Module, 1.5MHz, 16 Inputs, 14 Outputs
IC694MDR390 Mixed I/O 24Vdc Input (8-Pt) N.O. Relay Output (8-Pt)
Analog Input Modules
IC695ALG106 Analog Input Module, 6 Channel Isolated Voltage/Current
IC695ALG112 Analog Input Module, 12 Channel Isolated Voltage/Current
IC694ALG220 Input Analog 4pt Voltage
IC694ALG221 Input Analog 4pt Current
IC694ALG222 Input Analog 16 Single-Ended/8 Differential Voltage
IC694ALG223 Input Analog 16 Single-Ended Current